FINANCIAL TRENDS
EPIDEMIOLOGY

TABLE 1

Comparison of Funds Derived from the School of Public Health
and Sponsored Research Funds by Fiscal Year.

Percent of

School Total from

of Public Sponsored Total Sponsored

Fiscal Year Health Funds Research Funds Budget Research
1970-71 112,972 318,654 431,626 74
*{E> PN 71-72 124,867 317,121 441,988 72
72-73 107,412 830,711 938,123 X2 89
73-74 106,305 965,693 1,071,998 90
74-75 123,303 927,798 1,051,101 88
75~76 139,259 992,208 g 1,131,467 88
76-77 167,259 1,066,134 1,233,393 86
77-78 160,370 1,590,509 1,750,879 91
78-79 170,793 2,047,902 2,218,69542 92
79-80 195,751 2,515,471 2,711,222 ' 93
80-81 231,164 4,548,538 4,779,702 ¥ 2 95
81-82 235,665 5,696,024 5,931,689 96
82-83 236,555 5,297,438 5,533,993 96
83-84 452,399 4,774,847 5,227,246 91
84-85* 520,401 6,897,332 7,417,733X2~ 93
85-86* 551,625 10,047,332 10,598,957 95

!

* estimated
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Comparison of School of Public Health and Epidemiology Research Dollars.

Fiscal Year

1979-80
80-81
81-82
82-83

83-84%*
84-85%*

* not yet available

Total Sponsored
Research--

School of

Public Health

5,576,345
7,456,441
8,971,739
8,634,167

Total
Sponsored
Research-
Epi (LPH)

2,515,471
4,548,538
5,696,024
5,297,438

Percent of
Total Sponsored
Research
Recelved by

Epi (LPH)

45
61
63
61
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